BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 31.07.2025,

SR.
No

01
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04
05
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07
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17
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20

21
22
23

CASE No.

ID No.233/2022

ID No.260/2022
ID No. 61/2023
ID No. 31/2022
ID No. 76/2022
ID No. 78/2022

ID No. 80/2022

ID No. 77/2022
ID No. 79/2022
ID No.310/2022
ID No. 10/2024

ID No.298/2022

ID No. 43/2005
ID No.138/2015
ID No.139/2015
ID No.140/2015
ID No.171/2015
ID No.126/2020
ID No.137/2020

ID No. 87/2022

ID No. 37/2012
ID No. 41/2012

ID No. 83/2016

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Mohd. Juber Khan
REJOINDER

Sh. Sunny

Sh. Bablu Kumar Sulaniya & 33 Ors.

Sh. Kripa Shankar Sharma
Sh. Shiv Raj Meena & 02 Ors.
Sh. Kanwar Pal & 24 Ors.

Sh. Pankaj Kumar

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Ashok & 32 Ors.
Mohd. Junaid
Sh. Pawan Kumar Saini

Smt. Rachna Devi

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.

N.D.M.C.
Ashok Hotel
M.TN. L. & Anr.
EDM.C.
EDM.C.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.
EDM.C.
R.M.L. Hospital

Punjab National Bank

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Ritesh Kumar &49 Ors.
EVIDENCE

Sh. Indal Yadav & Ors.

Sh. Sukh Lal

Sh. Balram Choudhary

Sh. Shailendra Ram

Sh. Paras Kumar

Sh. Ghanshyam Saini & 19 Ors.
Sh. Kamlesh Kumar

Sh. Aran Singh

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Sanjeet Paswan
Sh. Ram Chand Chaurasia

Sh. Vinesh Kumar

R.M.L. Hospital

O.N.G.C.

M.T.N.L. & Ors.

M.T.N.L. & Ors.

M.T.N.L. & Ors.

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.
Airport Authority of India
Bharti Airtel Ltd.

Air India Sats Airport Services

B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.

State Bank of India & Ors.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

16.10.2025
16.10.2025
16.10.2025
16.10.2025
16.10.2025
16.10.2025
16.10.2025

16.10.2025



24 ID No.139/2021 Sh. Udai Bhan Tiwari .T.D.C. & Anr.
25 |ID No.147/2021 Sh. Ram Narain .T.D.C. & Anr.
26 |ID No.148/2021 Sh.Raja Ram .T.D.C. & Anr.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

27 [ID No.184/2018 Sh. Omkar Sharma Bank of Baroda & Ors.

Smt. Asha Sharma & Ors.Legal Heirs of

28 |ID No.183/2018 Bank of Baroda & Ors.
Late Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma

29 |ID No.114/2021 Sh. Om Prakash AlIM.S.

FOR DIRECTION

30 |ID No.160/2015 Sh.Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Ors. E.S.I.C. & Ors.

The cases listed for hearing on 31.07.2025 are adjourned at Sr. No.13 to 20 for the dates shown against next date of
hearing columns.



